Powerlifting

Name

Jasmine Touati
Jasmine Touati
Grace Rensing
Grace Rensing
McKenzie Davis
McKenzie Davis
Jack Mosier
Jack Mosier
Alex Mayorga
Austin Ivey
Gabe Adamson
Gabe Adamson
Paul Mclintyre
Nathan Schafer
Kurt Leverett
Nathan Schafer
Kurt Leverett
Dan Henson
Ron Bittner
Dan Henson
Ron Bittner
Alex Schafer
Alex Schafer

Push-pull

Name
Dan Henson
Dan Henson

Bench

Name

Dan Henson
Dan Henson
Wayne Smith
Chris Harris
Wayne Smith
Chris Harris

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

16
16
22
22
20
20
17
17
28
33
16
16
26
16
65
16
65
60
71
60
71
17
17

Age Residence Body wgt

60
60

Age Residence Body wgt

60
60
59
65
59
65

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

121
121
147.4
147.4
160.8
160.8
139.4
139.4
164.8
178.6
176.6
176.6
197
194.6
197
194.6
197
200.7
218.8
200.7
218.8
264.8
264.8

200.7
200.7

200.7
200.7
267.4
259.4
267.4
259.4

56/123.4
56/123.4
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
125/275.5
125/275.5

Wogt Class
100/220.4
100/220.4

Wogt Class
100/220.4
100/220.4
125/275.5
125/275.5
125/275.5
125/275.5

2025 American Challenge - FL
Merritt Island, FL 06/28/2025

Division

Open

Teen (16-17)
Open

Junior (20-24)
Open

Junior (20-24)
Open

Teen (16-17)
Open

Open

Open

Teen (16-17)
Open

Open

Open

Teen (16-17)
Masters (65-69)
Open

Open

Masters (60-64)
Masters (70-74)
Open

Teen (16-17)

Division
Open
Masters (60-64)

Division

Open

Masters (60-64)
Open

Open

Masters (55-59)
Masters (65-69)

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL1

91.5
91.5
107.5
107.5
132
132
152.5
152.5
230.5
146
164
164
241
143.5
1345
143.5
1345
146
130
146
130
171
171

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
159.5
159.5

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
159.5
159.5
171
103
171
103

Bench4 DL1

Bench4 Total
157.5
157.5
170
102.5
170
102.5

DL 2

Placing

R R NR R

46

46

53

53

79

79
84.5
84.5
179
103
107.5
107.5
164
94

89

94

89
159.5
89
159.5
89
143.5
143.5

DL3
159.5
159.5

DL4

Total
315
315

DL2

Placing

1
1

DL3
116.5
116.5

121
121
158.5
158.5
184.5
184.5
251
214
177.5
177.5
234.5
184.5
157
184.5
157
159.5
173
159.5
173
205
205

DL4 Total
250
250
280
280
365
365

417.5
417.5
657.5
460
447.5
447.5
635
417.5
375
417.5
375
460
390
460
390
517.5
517.5

Placing

P R PR NRPRRRWONRRNRRRRRRERRERERR



