

**2025 American Challenge - FL
Merritt Island, FL 06/28/2025**

Powerlifting

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Squat1	Squat2	Squat3	Squat4	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Jasmine Touati	Female	16	FL	121	56/123.4	Open			91.5				46				116.5		250	1
Jasmine Touati	Female	16	FL	121	56/123.4	Teen (16-17)			91.5				46				116.5		250	1
Grace Rensing	Female	22	FL	147.4	67.5/148.8	Open			107.5				53				121		280	1
Grace Rensing	Female	22	FL	147.4	67.5/148.8	Junior (20-24)			107.5				53				121		280	1
McKenzie Davis	Female	20	FL	160.8	75/165.3	Open			132				79				158.5		365	1
McKenzie Davis	Female	20	FL	160.8	75/165.3	Junior (20-24)			132				79				158.5		365	1
Jack Mosier	Male	17	FL	139.4	67.5/148.8	Open			152.5				84.5				184.5		417.5	1
Jack Mosier	Male	17	FL	139.4	67.5/148.8	Teen (16-17)			152.5				84.5				184.5		417.5	1
Alex Mayorga	Male	28	FL	164.8	75/165.3	Open			230.5				179				251		657.5	1
Austin Ivey	Male	33	FL	178.6	82.5/181.8	Open			146				103				214		460	1
Gabe Adamson	Male	16	FL	176.6	82.5/181.8	Open			164				107.5				177.5		447.5	2
Gabe Adamson	Male	16	FL	176.6	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)			164				107.5				177.5		447.5	1
Paul McIntyre	Male	26	FL	197	90/198.4	Open			241				164				234.5		635	1
Nathan Schafer	Male	16	FL	194.6	90/198.4	Open			143.5				94				184.5		417.5	2
Kurt Leverett	Male	65	FL	197	90/198.4	Open			134.5				89				157		375	3
Nathan Schafer	Male	16	FL	194.6	90/198.4	Teen (16-17)			143.5				94				184.5		417.5	1
Kurt Leverett	Male	65	FL	197	90/198.4	Masters (65-69)			134.5				89				157		375	1
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	200.7	100/220.4	Open			146				159.5				159.5		460	1
Ron Bittner	Male	71	FL	218.8	100/220.4	Open			130				89				173		390	2
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	200.7	100/220.4	Masters (60-64)			146				159.5				159.5		460	1
Ron Bittner	Male	71	FL	218.8	100/220.4	Masters (70-74)			130				89				173		390	1
Alex Schafer	Male	17	FL	264.8	125/275.5	Open			171				143.5				205		517.5	1
Alex Schafer	Male	17	FL	264.8	125/275.5	Teen (16-17)			171				143.5				205		517.5	1

Push-pull

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	200.7	100/220.4	Open			159.5				159.5		315	1
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	200.7	100/220.4	Masters (60-64)			159.5				159.5		315	1

Bench

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	Total	Placing
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	200.7	100/220.4	Open			159.5		157.5	1
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	200.7	100/220.4	Masters (60-64)			159.5		157.5	1
Wayne Smith	Male	59	FL	267.4	125/275.5	Open			171		170	1
Chris Harris	Male	65	FL	259.4	125/275.5	Open			103		102.5	2
Wayne Smith	Male	59	FL	267.4	125/275.5	Masters (55-59)			171		170	1
Chris Harris	Male	65	FL	259.4	125/275.5	Masters (65-69)			103		102.5	1